dinbura

PARKS & RECREATI ON

2024 FALL 6" GRADE VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE
DIVISION 1

1. SMS 2: VAQUEROS 2.SMS 3: AGGIES

3.BMS: BOBCATS

4.B.L GARZA: LONGHORNS 5. ELSA: LIONS 6. HARWELL: EAGLES
Date Day Time Away VS Home Court
6:30 PM 1 VS 2 EL TULE 3
9/23/2024 Monday 7:30 PM 5 VS 4 EL TULE 3
8:00 PM 6 VS 3 EPRD 6
Date Day Time Away VS Home Court
6:30 PM 5 VS 2 ELTULE 3
9/25/2024 Wednesday 7:30 PM 4 VS 3 ELTULE 3
8:00 PM 1 VS 6 EPRD 6
Date Day Time Away VS Home Court
6:30 PM 1 VS 5 EL TULE 3
9/30/2024 Monday 7:30 PM 3 VS 2 EL TULE 3
8:00 PM 4 VS 6 EPRD 6
Date Day Time Away VS Home Court
6:30 PM 3 VS 5 EL TULE 3
10/2/2024 Wednesday 7:30 PM 1 VS 4 EL TULE 3
8:00 PM 2 VS 6 EPRD 6
Date Day Time Away VS Home Court
6:30 PM 1 VS 3 EL TULE 3
10/7/2024 Monday 7:30 PM 2 VS 4 EL TULE 3
8:00 PM 6 VS 5 EPRD 6




Date Day Time Away S Home Court
6:30 PM 2 VS 1 EL TULE 3
10/9/2024 Wednesday 7:30 PM 4 VS 5 EL TULE 3
8:00 PM 3 VS 6 EPRD 6
Date Day Time Away Vs Home Court
6:30 PM 2 VS 5 EL TULE 3
10/14/2024 Monday 7:30 PM 4 VS 3 EL TULE 3
8:00 PM 1 VS 6 EPRD 6
Date Day Time Away VS Home Court
6:30 PM 1 VS 5 EL TULE 3
10/16/2024 Wednesday 7:30 PM 3 VS 2 EIETUILES
8:00 PM 6 VS 4 EPRD 6
Date Day Time Away S Home Court
6:30 PM 3 VS 5 EL TULE 3
10/21/2024 Monday 7:00 PM 1 VS 4 EL TULE 3
8:00 PM 6 VS 2 EPRD 6
Date Day Time Away S Home Court
6:30 PM 1 VS 3 EISTHUEESS
10/23/2024 Wednesday 7:30 PM 2 VS 4 EL TULE 3
8:00 PM 6 VS 5 EPRD 6

Games will be played at:

Parks & Rec: 315 E. Mark S. Pena Dr. Edinburg, TX 78539

El Tule: 700 S Veterans Blvd, Edinburg, TX 78539

For more information please feel free to contact us at (956) 381-5631 or visit us at

www.edinburg.recdesk.com
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